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Jusik, Pawet

Cuprys, Gracjan
Staniewska, Agnieszka
Wojciech, Sebastian
Seidel, Julia

Galla, Zofia

Sokét, Michat
Milanowska, Kaja
Teichert, Magdalena
Bultrowicz, Agnieszka
Klimczak, Wiktoria
Kaczmarek, Zuzanna
Firlej Marek

Nowak, Barbara
Nowacka, Natalia
Nowak, Mateusz
Gaworowska, Alicja
Lambryczak, Marcin
Hornik Alicja
Filipowiak, Bartosz
Kovalenko, Glib
Dworzynski, Piotr
Stopa Marcin
GORCZYCA, MAGDALENA
Bartel, Sebastian
GROBELNY, Alex
RATAJCZYK, IWONA
Nowacka, Katarzyna
Kuberska, Nikola
Musielak, Sebastian
Telicki Andrzej

Galla, Andrzej

Kalitka, Katarzyna
KEDZIERSKA, NADIA
Bittner, Mateusz
Hildebrand, Hubert
Szurgot, Kamil
Raczek, Tomasz
Dolata Btazej
MAKOWSKA, SANDRA
Aszkenazy, Aleksandra
Piechuta Agnieszka
Misiorny, Radostaw
Domagalski Jakub
Wozniak Tomasz
Tomczyk, Monika
Kasprzak Pawet
Nowak, KAMIL
Konarkowska, Ewa
Loretanski Piotr
Ktaptocz Justyna
Nowak, Michat
Druciarek Mikotaj
Olszyna Jakub
Kaczmarek, Michat, Pawet
Schulmann, Szymon
Owczarek, Monika

HKS Azymut Mochy

Wilga

HKS Azymut Mochy

HKS Azymut Mochy
Grodziski Klub Biegacza
VitalnSilica, Night Runners
HKS Azymut Mochy

WKS Grunwald Poznan
WKS Grunwald Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy

KB Maniac Poznan

runbikefun
WKS Grunwald Poznan
speedy gonzalez

GTC

HKS Azymut Mochy

HKS Azymut Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy

HKS Azymut Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy

WKS Grunwald Poznan

SP Koziegtowy

KS Hades

Hemingway
Biegaj z Mapa

E1| E2 | E3 | E4 3z4

100 58 - 1100 258
80 | 100 | 68 | 65 248
61| 80 | 90 | 74 244
52 | 75 [ 100 ]| 69 244
90 | 69 [ 75 | 68 234
75| 70 [ 80 | 72 227
34 | 7M1 [ 71| 80 222
63 | 65| 64 | 90 219
74 - |67 | ™M 212
69 | 67 - |75 211
67 | 59 [ 70 | 73 210
68 | 57 | 66 | 70 204
72 | 65 | 67 204
74 |1 69 | 61 204
31| 47 | 49 | 59 186
66 | 64 | 55 - 185
51| 61 [ 61| 45 173
30 | 66 | 52 | 55 173
49 | 52 - | 64 165
48 | 49 | 56 | 57 162
72 190 [ 0 0 162
33 | 45 | 57 | 53 155
50 | 44 | 53 [ 51 154
53 | 51 - | 48 152
35 | 62 - | 54 151
56 | 32 | 62 - 150
59 48 | 43 150
46 | 31 | 51 [ 50 147
55 | 35 [ 41| 49 145
41 | 42 - | 58 141
68 | 73 141
54 | 39 | 47 | 39 140
73 - | 66 139
38 - | 54 | 47 139
37 | 48 | 43 | 46 137
42 | 53 | 42 - 137
70 | 63 - - 133
29 [ 28 | 40 | 33 130
72 | 56 128
59 | 60 119
58 160 [ O - 118
50 | 63 113
60 | 43 - - 103
29 | 38 | 34 101
40 | 60 - 100

44 | 54 - - 98
56 - | 40 96

45 46 | 0 91
43 45 - 88
39 [ #1 80

37 | 42 79

40 | 36 - - 76
74 | - 74

73 - - 73

71 - - 71
65 - - 65
64 - - 64
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Kubiak Krzysztof
Spychata Krzysztof
Lewandowska, Paulina
Klimkowski Marcin
Milanowska Maja
Radke, Tomasz
Niezgodka Piotr
Guzik Kuba
Niezgédka Dominika
Baranowski, Damian
Piotrowska Agnieszka
Gorniak Piotr
Pakulski tukasz
Jurkiewicz Krzysztof
Szczepaniak, Maciej
Pluta Magdalena
Kucharska Joanna
Grzelka Agata
Miniszewska Sylwia
Petkowska, Anna
Kaczmarek Beata
Nowak Sandra
Matecka, MARTA
Aziukiewicz tukasz
Grzybowska Jolanta
Fronczak, Robert
Zielinska Magdalena
Helak Jan
Piwowarczyk, Dariusz
Pilarska Magdalena
TRAWCZYNSKI, JAKUB
Walkowski Przemek
Wilanowski, Marcin
Bem Kacper

Biegiem Po Zdrowie

WKS Grunwald Poznan

UKS ARKADY RASZKOW

Jednos$é Planszewo

Druzyna Szpiku

Jednosé¢ Planszewo

Night Runners

27

36

63

62

62

58

57

55

52

50

47

46

44

41

39

38

38

37

37

36

36

35

34

33

32

32

30

28




